THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 30th November, 2021.

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME
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51456
51457
51458
51459
51460
51461
51462
51463
51464
51465
51466
51467
51468
51469
51470
51471
51472
51473
51474
51475
51476
51477
51478
51479
51480
51481
51482

Savanani Soni Shaukinbhai
Harsh Hemant Rathod
Sachin Singh

Sharath Sudharmasagar Jabannavar

Krupalini Acharya

Kiran K

Foram Kiritkumar Trivedi
Perla Damini Reddy

RV Shanthi Rekha
Santosh Kumar Patra
Ashwin Ranganath
Muhammed Thanseeh E K
Vikas Sharma
Appunathan C

Liladhar Shriram Devdhar
Sachin Deepak Rathor
Janki Rohit Kumar Acharya
Priyadharshini Selvam
Tejas Vishwas Asawadekar
Lingala Thulasi Saikumar
Nitin Kumar Garg

Fathima Diya Hussain
Jyotirindu Pal

Sravani Tumma

Ravi Vaila

Sachin Natubhai Waghela
Ujjwal Soni

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,ACMA
BBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BTECH,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,MBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 30th November, 2021.

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME

1

2
3
4

16875
20664
31346
36868

Shantanu Kumar Rout
Prem Prakash Keshari
Dheer Singh Tomer
Manoj Kumar Gupta

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCA,FCMA

PLACE
AHMEDABAD
SURAT

DELHI

SANDUR
BHUBANESWAR
THRISSUR
ADIPUR
PRODDATUR
CHENNAI
BALASORE
BENGALURU
MALAPPURAM
SONIPAT
AMBASAMUDRAM
DOMBIVILI
AURANGABAD
AHMEDABAD
COIMBATORE
PUNE
VIZIANAGARAM
SAHARANPUR
PALAKKAD
KOLKATA
BENGALURU
NELLORE
MUMBAI
GADARWARA

PLACE
BHUBANESWAR
SIDHI
FARIDABAD
LUCKNOW



